
07.02.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 3203(T), AF 3201(T), AF 3207(T)

11.02.2022 Fri 09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 3208 (T), AF 3205 (T), AF 3211(T)

09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 3209 (T), AF 3214 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm AS 3209 (P)

09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 3207 (T), AS 3211 (T)

09.00 am - 12.00 noon AF 3213 ( T & P)

21.02.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 3204 (T), AS 3210 (T), AF 3202 (T)

25.02.2022 Fri 09.00 am - 11.00 am AF 3206 (T), AS 3205(T)

09.00 am - 11.00 am AF 3208(T), AS 3212 (T), AS 3206 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm AS 3212 (P)

02.03.2022 Wed 09.00 am - 11.00 am AF 3210(T)

04.03.2022 Fri 09.00 am - 11.00 am AF 3212(T)

07.03.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 3202(T), PS 3201(T), PS 3213 (T & P), ES 3218(T), AF 3204(T),  AF 3209 (T)

09.03.2022 Wed 09.00 am - 11.00 am EG 3200

11.03.2022 Fri 09.00 am - 12.00 noon AF 3203 (T)

14.03.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 3201(T), PS 3215(T), PS 3216(T), ES 3209 (T & P)

16.03.2022 Wed 09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3202(T), PS 3214(T), ES 3201(T)

09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3204 (T), ES 3217(T), ES 3220 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm PS 3204 (eSpot), ES 3220 (eSpot)

21.03.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3205(T), ES 3206(T), PS 3217 (T)

09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3212 (T), ES 3202(T), ES 3210(T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm PS 3212 (P)

09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3208(T), ES 3204(T), ES 3211 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm ES 3211 (P)

09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3209(T), ES 3205(T), ES 3215 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm ES 3215 (P)

09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3206(T), ES 3207 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm ES 3207 (P)

04.04.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am ES 3214(T)

06.04.2022 Wed 09.00 am - 11.00 am ES 3216(T)

08.04.2022 Fri 09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3211 (T), ES 3219 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm PS 3211 (P)

18.04.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am  PS 3218 (Viva), ES 3213 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm ES 3213 (P)

20.04.2022 Wed 09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3210(T), ES 3208(T)

09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 3203 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm PS 3203 (eSpot)
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Year III Semester II (2016/2017) Examination - Jan./Feb. 2022

Revised Final Timetable

28.02.2022 Mon

Date Day CourseTime

14.02.2022 Mon

17.02.2022 Thu

29.03.2022 Tue

31.03.2022 Thu

22.04.2022 Fri

18.03.2022 Fri

23.03.2022 Wed

25.03.2022 Fri


